
Saturday, March 18, 2017

Doors Open at 9:00 AM

Teen Small Groups

Petite Solos 

Petite Small Groups

Senior Solos

Junior Small Groups

Junior Solos

Awards Ceremony

Productions

All Duet/Trios

Teen Large Groups

Teen Solos

Awards Ceremony

10:00 AM

Kansas City Competition

Liberty Performing Arts Theater

March 18, 2017

Approximate Competition Schedule

Competition Begins at 10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:42 AM

11:42 AM

3:30 PM

3:44 PM

If we are running ahead of schedule, our Awards Ceremony will follow.  Dancers need to be ready to 

compete at least one hour before their schedule performance time.  Please set up your props as 

quickly as possible to adhere to our schedule.  Sit back, relax, enjoy the show and once again THANK 

YOU for your continued support of Dance Champs

10 Minute Break

1:02 PM

1:07 PM

2:15 PM

5:09 PM
10 Minute Break

3:44 PM

6:45 PM


