Kansas City Competition Liberty Performing Arts Theater March 18, 2017

Approximate Competition Schedule

Saturday, March 18, 2017	
Doors Open at 9:00 AM	Competition Begins at 10:00 AM
Teen Small Groups	10:00 AM
Petite Solos	10:00 AM
	10 Minute Break
Petite Small Groups	11:42 AM
Senior Solos	11:42 AM
Junior Small Groups	1:02 PM
Junior Solos	1:07 PM
Awards Ceremony	2:15 PM
Productions	3:30 PM
All Duet/Trios	3:44 PM
Teen Large Groups	3:44 PM
	10 Minute Break
Teen Solos	5:09 PM
Awards Ceremony	6:45 PM

If we are running ahead of schedule, our Awards Ceremony will follow. Dancers need to be ready to compete at least one hour before their schedule performance time. Please set up your props as quickly as possible to adhere to our schedule. Sit back, relax, enjoy the show and once again THANK YOU for your continued support of Dance Champs